
East Ayrshire Council 

Transfers Report 

This report contains the transfers results. 

Ward 9 - Doon ValleyContest Name 

Valid Votes 

Positions to be Filled 

Quota 

1,602 

1 

802 

Stage 1 

Candidate Name Affiliation No. of Ballot Papers 

Tracey CLARK Scottish Conservative and Unionist 410 

Trevor Gordon GRANT Scottish Liberal Democrats 68 

Jim IRELAND Independent 172 

Jim KYLE Scottish Labour Party 516 

Stef MCNAMARA 9 

Lorraine POLLOCK Scottish National Party (SNP) 379 

Korin Matthew VALLANCE Scottish Greens 48 

Total 1,602 
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Action No. of Ballot 
Papers Transfer Value Votes Transferred 

East Ayrshire Council 

Transfers Report 

This report contains the transfers results. 

Stage 2 - Exclusion of Stef MCNAMARA 9.00000 

Transfer to Tracey CLARK 

Transfer to Jim IRELAND 

Transfer to Korin Matthew VALLANCE 

1 

3 

1 

1.00000 

1.00000 

1.00000 

1.00000 

3.00000 

1.00000 

No further preference 

Not transferred due to rounding 

Total 

4 1.00000 4.00000 
0.00000 

9.00000 
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East Ayrshire Council 

Transfers Report 

This report contains the transfers results. 

Stage 3 - Exclusion of Korin Matthew VALLANCE 49.00000 

Transfer to Tracey CLARK 1 

Transfer to Trevor Gordon GRANT 9 

Transfer to Jim IRELAND 4 

Transfer to Jim KYLE 7 

Transfer to Lorraine POLLOCK 12 

1.00000 

1.00000 

1.00000 

1.00000 

1.00000 

1.00000 

9.00000 

4.00000 

7.00000 

12.00000 

No further preference 16 
Not transferred due to rounding 

Total 

1.00000 16.00000 
0.00000 

49.00000 
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East Ayrshire Council 

Transfers Report 

This report contains the transfers results. 

Stage 4 - Exclusion of Trevor Gordon GRANT 77.00000 

Transfer to Tracey CLARK 11 

Transfer to Jim IRELAND 16 

Transfer to Jim KYLE 14 

Transfer to Lorraine POLLOCK 9 

1.00000 

1.00000 

1.00000 

1.00000 

11.00000 

16.00000 

14.00000 

9.00000 

No further preference 27 
Not transferred due to rounding 

Total 

1.00000 27.00000 
0.00000 

77.00000 
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East Ayrshire Council 

Transfers Report 

This report contains the transfers results. 

Stage 5 - Exclusion of Jim IRELAND 195.00000 

Transfer to Tracey CLARK 52 

Transfer to Jim KYLE 32 

Transfer to Lorraine POLLOCK 32 

1.00000 

1.00000 

1.00000 

52.00000 

32.00000 

32.00000 

No further preference 79 
Not transferred due to rounding 

Total 

1.00000 79.00000 
0.00000 

195.00000 
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East Ayrshire Council 

Transfers Report 

This report contains the transfers results. 

Stage 6 - Exclusion of Lorraine POLLOCK 432.00000 

Transfer to Tracey CLARK 31 

Transfer to Jim KYLE 130 

1.00000 

1.00000 

31.00000 

130.00000 

No further preference 271 
Not transferred due to rounding 

Total 

1.00000 271.00000 
0.00000 

432.00000 
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East Ayrshire Council 

Transfers Report 

This report contains the transfers results. 

Stage 7 - Exclusion of Tracey CLARK 506.00000 

Transfer to Jim KYLE 127 1.00000 127.00000 

No further preference 379 
Not transferred due to rounding 

Total 

1.00000 379.00000 
0.00000 

506.00000 
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