Transfers Report

This report contains the transfers results.

Contest Name	Ward 9 - Doon Valley
Valid Votes	1,602
Positions to be Filled	1
Quota	802

Stage 1

Candidate Name	Affiliation		No. of Ballot Papers
Tracey CLARK	Scottish Conservative and Unionist		410
Trevor Gordon GRANT	Scottish Liberal Democrats		68
Jim IRELAND	Independent		172
Jim KYLE	Scottish Labour Party		516
Stef MCNAMARA			9
Lorraine POLLOCK	Scottish National Party (SNP)		379
Korin Matthew VALLANCE	Scottish Greens		48
		Total	1,602

Transfers Report

This report contains the transfers results.

9.00000

Stage 2 - Exclusion of Stef MCNAMARA

Action	No. of Ballot Papers	Transfer Value	Votes Transferred
Transfer to Tracey CLARK	1	1.00000	1.00000
Transfer to Jim IRELAND	3	1.00000	3.00000
Transfer to Korin Matthew VALLANCE	1	1.00000	1.00000
No further preference	4	1.00000	4.00000
Not transferred due to rounding			0.00000
	Total		9.00000

Transfers Report

This report contains the transfers results.

Stage 3 - Exclusion of Korin Matthew VALLANCE

Action	No. of Ballot Papers	Transfer Value	Votes Transferred
Transfer to Tracey CLARK	1	1.00000	1.00000
Transfer to Trevor Gordon GRANT	9	1.00000	9.00000
Transfer to Jim IRELAND	4	1.00000	4.00000
Transfer to Jim KYLE	7	1.00000	7.00000
Transfer to Lorraine POLLOCK	12	1.00000	12.00000
No further preference	16	1.00000	16.00000
Not transferred due to rounding			0.00000
	Total		49.00000

49.00000

Transfers Report

This report contains the transfers results.

77.00000

Stage 4 - Exclusion of Trevor Gordon GRANT

Action	No. of Ballot Papers	Transfer Value	Votes Transferred
Transfer to Tracey CLARK	11	1.00000	11.00000
Transfer to Jim IRELAND	16	1.00000	16.00000
Transfer to Jim KYLE	14	1.00000	14.00000
Transfer to Lorraine POLLOCK	9	1.00000	9.00000
No further preference	27	1.00000	27.00000
Not transferred due to rounding			0.00000
	Total		77.00000

Transfers Report

This report contains the transfers results.

195.00000

Stage 5 - Exclusion of Jim IRELAND

Action	No. of Ballot Papers	Transfer Value	Votes Transferred
Transfer to Tracey CLARK	52	1.00000	52.00000
Transfer to Jim KYLE	32	1.00000	32.00000
Transfer to Lorraine POLLOCK	32	1.00000	32.00000
No further preference	79	1.00000	79.00000
Not transferred due to rounding			0.00000
	Total		195.00000

Transfers Report

This report contains the transfers results.

432.00000

Stage 6 - Exclusion of Lorraine POLLOCK

Action	No. of Ballot Papers	Transfer Value	Votes Transferred
Transfer to Tracey CLARK	31	1.00000	31.00000
Transfer to Jim KYLE	130	1.00000	130.00000
No further preference	271	1.00000	271.00000
Not transferred due to rounding			0.00000
	Total		432.00000

Transfers Report

This report contains the transfers results.

506.00000

Stage 7 - Exclusion of Tracey CLARK

Action	No. of Ballot Papers	Transfer Value	Votes Transferred
Transfer to Jim KYLE	127	1.00000	127.00000
No further preference Not transferred due to rounding	379	1.00000	379.00000 0.00000
	Total		506.00000